
Grottazzolina 11 09 22 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. 11:35.451
Tempo gara

1 1:35.889 13:16:43.816

2 1:37.656 13:18:21.472

3 1:38.163 13:19:59.635

4 1:36.565 13:21:36.200

5 1:36.190 13:23:12.390

6 1:38.423 13:24:50.813

7 1:37.599 13:26:28.412

 Po. 2 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 07.728
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.860 13:16:46.527

2 1:37.605 13:18:24.132

3 1:37.712 13:20:01.844

4 1:39.885 13:21:41.729

5 1:38.596 13:23:20.325

6 1:37.519 13:24:57.844

7 1:38.296 13:26:36.140

 Po. 3 - # 18 BELLI P. + 11.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.168 13:16:50.863

2 1:39.263 13:18:30.126

3 1:37.974 13:20:08.100

4 1:39.587 13:21:47.687

5 1:37.651 13:23:25.338

6 1:36.915 13:25:02.253

7 1:38.121 13:26:40.374

 Po. 4 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 40.959
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.670 13:16:56.265

2 1:43.117 13:18:39.382

3 1:43.920 13:20:23.302

4 1:42.024 13:22:05.326

5 1:41.356 13:23:46.682

6 1:41.217 13:25:27.899

7 1:41.472 13:27:09.371

 Po. 5 - # 136 STAMPATORI L. + 43.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.117 13:16:54.232

2 1:43.249 13:18:37.481

3 1:43.976 13:20:21.457

4 1:42.141 13:22:03.598

5 1:42.251 13:23:45.849

6 1:43.089 13:25:28.938

7 1:43.067 13:27:12.005

 Po. 6 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 44.737
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.323 13:16:55.756

2 1:42.935 13:18:38.691

3 1:44.290 13:20:22.981

4 1:42.074 13:22:05.055

5 1:43.240 13:23:48.295

6 1:42.156 13:25:30.451

7 1:42.698 13:27:13.149

 Po. 7 - # 22 PAGANELLI L. + 45.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.641 13:16:58.017

2 1:43.289 13:18:41.306

3 1:43.263 13:20:24.569

4 1:41.722 13:22:06.291

5 1:42.533 13:23:48.824

6 1:42.030 13:25:30.854

7 1:42.837 13:27:13.691

 Po. 8 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 46.655
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.966 13:17:00.821

2 1:47.145 13:18:47.966

3 1:43.453 13:20:31.419

4 1:40.576 13:22:11.995

5 1:40.793 13:23:52.788

6 1:40.105 13:25:32.893

7 1:42.174 13:27:15.067

 Po. 9 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 1:08.409
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.342 13:17:07.046

2 1:46.888 13:18:53.934

3 1:45.351 13:20:39.285

4 1:45.668 13:22:24.953

5 1:44.222 13:24:09.175

6 1:44.029 13:25:53.204

7 1:43.617 13:27:36.821

 Po. 10 - # 116 GIANNONI G. + 1:14.916
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.995 13:17:00.712

2 1:48.369 13:18:49.081

3 1:47.750 13:20:36.831

4 1:47.556 13:22:24.387

5 1:46.334 13:24:10.721

6 1:45.090 13:25:55.811

7 1:47.517 13:27:43.328

 Po. 11 - # 10 TONDINI N. + 1:24.358
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.504 13:17:03.645

2 1:50.341 13:18:53.986

3 1:47.275 13:20:41.261

4 1:46.500 13:22:27.761

5 1:48.306 13:24:16.067

6 1:49.328 13:26:05.395

7 1:47.375 13:27:52.770

 Po. 12 - # 46 DIGNANI C. + 1:26.312
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.415 13:17:09.378

2 1:47.230 13:18:56.608

3 1:47.856 13:20:44.464

4 1:48.262 13:22:32.726

5 1:48.091 13:24:20.817

6 1:46.193 13:26:07.010

7 1:47.714 13:27:54.724

 Po. 13 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 1:34.718
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.318 13:17:05.412

2 1:49.617 13:18:55.029

3 1:47.888 13:20:42.917

4 1:48.249 13:22:31.166

5 1:48.422 13:24:19.588

6 1:52.907 13:26:12.495

7 1:50.635 13:28:03.130

 Po. 14 - # 100 BORGOGNONI G.+ 1:50.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.857 13:17:10.836

2 1:50.317 13:19:01.153

3 1:51.562 13:20:52.715

4 1:52.551 13:22:45.266

5 1:51.625 13:24:36.891

6 1:50.467 13:26:27.358

7 1:52.011 13:28:19.369

 Po. 15 - # 181 PAVONI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.683 13:17:13.230

2 2:42.666 13:19:55.896

3 2:04.943 13:22:00.839

4 2:06.740 13:24:07.579

5 2:07.807 13:26:15.386

6 2:05.801 13:28:21.187

 Po. 16 - # 99 POLITA G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.171 13:17:13.693

2 4:00.439 13:21:14.132

3 2:07.041 13:23:21.454

4 2:03.068 13:25:24.522

5 2:02.887 13:27:27.409

Fastest lap: 1:35.889 
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